
CONTRACT NO.  9086
DATE: 10/26/2023

Tri-North 
Builders, Inc.

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal
90000 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $16,099,708.00 $16,099,708.00 $16,165,000.00 $16,612,219.00
1 Items Totals $16,099,708.00 $16,165,000.00 $16,612,219.00

Riley Construction Company, 
Inc.

METRO TRANSIT HANSON RD. BUS FACILITY REMODEL

PAGE 1 of 1


